Morehouse College 17th Breast Cancer Awareness Walk

DATE: SATURDAY, OCTOBER 1, 2016

TIME: 8:00 A.M.

LOCATION: MOREHOUSE COLLEGE

MARTIN LUTHER KING JR. INTERNATIONAL CHAPEL

For more information or to register call: *Mary Peaks (404) 215-2636*

PROCEEDS WILL BE DONATED TO THE

American Cancer Society –
Making Strides Against Breast Cancer and
The Pink Frog Foundation, Inc.

REGISTRATION FEE: \$25.00 STUDENT FEE: \$15.00 (until 9/26/16 & \$20.00 after date) (INCLUDES A T-SHIRT & TICKET TO THE

(INCLUDES A T-SHIRT & TICKET TO THE PINK FROG CONCERT)

Please make checks payable to:

Morehouse College/Breast Cancer Awareness Walk

COMPLETE ONE FORM PER PARTICIPANT
PLEASE TYPE OR PRINT LEGIBLY:

LAST NAME	FIRST NAME	
Address		
CITY	STATE	Zip
PHONE: ()		
EMAIL:		
SEX: \square M \square F	T-SHIRT SIZE: \square S \square M	ı □l □xl □xxl

Liability Waiver: I hereby acknowledge and understand that there may be injuries associated with participating in the Morehouse College Annual Breast Cancer 3 Mile Walk and that Morehouse College assumes no liability whatsoever for any injuries sustained by me. By signing below, I hereby waive and release Morehouse College from any and all such liability and I will assume fully the responsibility of such injuries sustained by me as a result of my participating in the Breast Cancer 3 Mile Walk.

PARENT/GUARDIAN SIGNATURE IF UNDER 18

Mail form and registration fee to:

Morehouse College
Breast Cancer Awareness Walk

830 Westview Drive, SW Atlanta, GA 30314 ATTN: MARY PEAKS (404) 215-2636 Mary.Peaks@morehouse.edu